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BLANCHBAIT (MSC)
Short Product Name:
BLANCHBAIT

Whole MSC whitebait covered in fine breadcrumbs

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024030026064   Internal GTIN: 5023181626062   Supplier : Paramount 21 Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : F2606

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

829kJ

197kcal
6.9g 1.4g 0.4g 1.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 829kJ 197kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 829kJ 

197kCal

Carbohydrates 19.4g

of which sugars 0.4g

Fat 6.9g

of which saturates 1.4g

Fibre 0.8g

Protein 13.8g

Salt 1.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

WARNING: contains soft bones.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
MSC whitebait (Sprattus sprattus) (FISH) (60%), breadcrumb [WHEAT flour (with calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), salt, yeast], batter [water, WHEAT flour (with calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), WHEAT starch, salt,

potato starch].

Supplier's Product Code : F2606

Product Added : 11 October 2006

Last Updated by Supplier : 24 February 2023

erudus id : 4d120ced9a91481baf52c8c67e6a9134

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Contains

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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